
April 2020
Calendar

Wednesday, April 1, 2020

Achieve 3000
Wed 4/1/2020 (All day)

8th grade Achieve 3000
Read Ar�cle, Lets Make a Deal
Students need to score 75% or higher on the first a�empt to improve Lexile.

Thursday, April 2, 2020

Everfi.com
Thu 4/2/2020 (All day)

Login to everfi.com and login to Future Smart which is a module about financial decisions.

Friday, April 3, 2020

Khan Academy
Fri 4/3/2020 (All day)

Students will go to the website, khanacademy.org and click on Personal Finance.  They need to complete the
module Saving and Budgeting. (Advice for Individuals)

Monday, April 6, 2020

Spring Break
Mon 4/6/2020 (All day)

Tuesday, April 7, 2020

Spring Break
Tue 4/7/2020 (All day)

Wednesday, April 8, 2020

Spring Break
Wed 4/8/2020 (All day)

Thursday, April 9, 2020

Spring Break
Thu 4/9/2020 (All day)



Friday, April 10, 2020

Spring Break
Fri 4/10/2020 (All day)

Monday, April 13, 2020

Spring Break
Mon 4/13/2020 (All day)

Tuesday, April 14, 2020

Khan Academy
Tue 4/14/2020 (All day)

Students will login to khanacademy.org and click on personal finance and finish the module on saving and
budgeting (Perspectives for families)

Wednesday, April 15, 2020

Khan Academy
Wed 4/15/2020 (All day)

Students will go to the website, khanacademy.org and click on Personal Finance.  The students will click on saving
and budgeting.  (Tips for tracking and saving money)

Thursday, April 16, 2020

Everfi.com
Thu 4/16/2020 (All day)

Students will login to everfi.com and complete the module Future Smart.  If this has been completed.  Read an
article in Achieve 3000.

Friday, April 17, 2020

Quiz
Fri 4/17/2020 (All day)

Students will take a quiz on Investing and Finance in quizizz.com and email the results to the teacher

Monday, April 20, 2020

Khan Academy
Mon 4/20/2020 (All day)

Students will go to the website khanacademy.org and click on personal finance.  Then click on Interest and debt
and complete the module,  Compound Interest basics.



Tuesday, April 21, 2020

Khan Academy
Tue 4/21/2020 (All day)

Students will login to the website, khanacademy.org and click on Personal Finance.  The students will then click
Interest and Debt and complete the module, Interest Basics.

Wednesday, April 22, 2020

Khan Academy
Wed 4/22/2020 (All day)

Students will login to the website, khanacademy.org and click on Personal Finance.  The students will then click
Interest and Debt and complete the module, Credit Basics

Thursday, April 23, 2020

Khan Academy
Thu 4/23/2020 (All day)

Students will login to the website, khanacademy.org and click on Personal Finance.  The students will then click
Interest and Debt and complete the module, Credit Cards and Loans

Friday, April 24, 2020

Quiz
Fri 4/24/2020 (All day)

Students will take a quiz in quizizz.com on Investing and Finance and email the results to the teacher.

Monday, April 27, 2020

Typing.com
Mon 4/27/2020 (All day)

Students will login to the website typing.com and keyboard using the homerow keys.

Tuesday, April 28, 2020

Khan Academy
Tue 4/28/2020 (All day)

Students will login to the website, khanacademy.org and click on Personal Finance.  The students will then click
Interest and Debt and complete the module, Debt repayment and Personal Bankruptcy.

Wednesday, April 29, 2020

Achieve 3000
Wed 4/29/2020 (All day)



Read the Article, Money Tips for Teens, in Achieve 3000.  Students need to strive for 75% or higher on the first
attempt to improve their Lexile.

Thursday, April 30, 2020

Typing.com
Thu 4/30/2020 (All day)

Login to typing.com and practice keyboarding skills from the homerow keys.


